CAN BUS VEHICLE INTERFACE CONTROLLER
Specifications are subject to change.
Rev. 2024/08
YOUR EXPERTS IN CAB CONTROLS
Grayhill specializes in the design, development, and production of human interface controls, including:
– Cab user interface design      – Customized control panels      – CAN bus interface devices
VEHICLE INTERFACE CONTROLLER PLUS
—

– Red
– Yellow
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD KEYPAD SYMBOL OPTIONS
-0: Blank -1: ISO Symbols -2: Generic Targets
Keypad Symbols
0 = Blank
1 = ISO Symbols
2 = Generic Targets
Series
Input Type
0 = Rotary Encoder
1 = Digital joystick
2 = Proportional joystick
3 = Dual proportional output joystick
3 J X X X 5 - G 2 - X 3 A X
Configuration
5 = Default
Back Light Color
G = Green
W = White
(See product spec for additional options)
Indicator Number/Color
3A = 3 amber indicators per key
Protocol
C = J1939
N = CANopen
Generation Code
G2 = Generation 2